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16

1

16
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15

16

3

8

3,18

11,18  11

9

6

8,11,18

Eag 3

8

3

11,16,17

12-jun

3

26-jun 03-jul

3

05-jun

2,6

6

´29maj´8 maj

17

13

16

7

6

11

15

5

Roy Sjöberg

Lena Kolesar

Kent Jonsson

Christer Lindblad

Bertil Bresell

Peter Nrdström

12

Björn Larsson

Dennis Järling

Bernt Bäcklund

´15 maj

3

3

Christer Ryman

Björn von Valden

Allan Carlsson

Kerstin Pettersson

Kjell Dahlèn

Rolf Nordqvist

Roger Blomqvist

 

Ylva Martinsson

Lennart Kihlström

Ulf Eriksson

Stig-Olov Andersson

11

69

15

3

47

46

45

44

43

39

32

38

37

36

41

40

42

1

1

1

35

1

34

1

33

24

27

31

Christer Lindblad

Per Gustavsson

Lars Jebsen

23

1

2

30

29

28

1

26

1

25

1

17

1

22

1

21

3

16

1

2

7 1

15

11

119

1

16

13

1

12

1 2

2

2

5

4

6

2

2

Marianne Sjöberg

Per Johansson

Stig Rådman

Owe Asp

Peter Hejersson

Stefan Bolin

15

Tot Birdies

53

4

Namn

110

1

9

8

2

Janek Edin

120

3

14

Birdielista- herrar och damer 2024
  



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


